2025-26 MUSTANG AND M-ETTE WRESTLING

Thursday Nov. 20th
Friday Dec. 5th
Saturday Dec. 6th
Thursday Dec. 11th
Fri-Sat Dec. 12th-13th
Fhursday  DPee18th
Fri-Sat Dec. 19th-20th
Fhursday  Jan-8th
Fri-Sat Jan 9th-10th
Thursday  Jan 15th
Fri-Sat Jan 16th-17th
Tuesday Jan. 20
Fri-Sat Jan 23rd-24th
Fri-Sat Jan 23rd-24th
Friday Jan. 30th
Saturday Jan. 31st
Friday Feb. 6th
Fri-Sat Feb 13th-14th
Thurs-Sat  Feb. 19th-21st

*Updated 9/30/2025

Event

1st Day of Practice
Havre Mixer

Havre Tournament
Malta vs Fairfield Mixer
Glasgow Tournament
Lewistown-Mixer
Holiday Classic
CdH-Mixer

Cut Bank Tournament
Fairfield Mixer

Choteau Tournament
Chinook Mixer
Townsend Duals
Lewistown Girls

Malta Mixer

Malta Tournament
Glasgow vs Malta Duel
Eastern B/C Divisionals
State All-Class @ Metra

Time
4:15PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
5:30 PM
12:00 PM
TBA
11:00 AM
TBA
TBA
6:00 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
5:30 PM
9:30 AM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
3:00 PM

Wrestling Center
Havre
Havre
Malta
Glasgow
Lewistown
CMR
GChester
Cut Bank
Fairfield
Choteau
Chinook
Townsend
Lewistown
Malta
Malta
Malita
Malta
Billings



