

2025-26 MUSTANG AND M-ETTE WRESTLING				
Day	Date	Event	Time	Site
Thursday	Nov. 20th	1st Day of Practice	4:15PM	Wrestling Center
Friday	Dec. 5th	Havre Mixer	4:00 PM	Havre
Saturday	Dec. 6th	Havre Tournament	9:00 AM	Havre
Thursday	Dec. 11th	Malta vs Fairfield Mixer	5:30 PM	Malta
Fri-Sat	Dec. 12th-13th	Glasgow Tournament	12:00 PM	Glasgow
Thursday	Dec. 18th	Lewistown Mixer	TBA	Lewistown
Fri-Sat	Dec. 19th-20th	Holiday Classic	11:00 AM	CMR
Thursday	Jan. 8th	CJ Mixer	TBA	Chester
Fri-Sat	Jan 9th-10th	Cut Bank Tournament	TBA	Cut Bank
Thursday	Jan 15th	Fairfield Mixer	6:00 PM	Fairfield
Fri-Sat	Jan 16th-17th	Choteau Tournament	TBA	Choteau
Tuesday	Jan. 20	Chinook Mixer	TBA	Chinook
Fri-Sat	Jan 23rd-24th	Townsend Duals	TBA	Townsend
Fri-Sat	Jan 23rd-24th	Lewistown Girls	TBA	Lewistown
Friday	Jan. 30th	Malta Mixer	5:30 PM	Malta
Saturday	Jan. 31st	Malta Tournament	9:30 AM	Malta
Friday	Feb. 6th	Glasgow vs Malta Duel	6:00 PM	Malta
Fri-Sat	Feb 13th-14th	Eastern B/C Divisionals	9:00 AM	Malta
Thurs-Sat	Feb. 19th-21st	State All-Class @ Metra	3:00 PM	Billings

*\*Updated 9/30/2025*